
 
 

Indian Council of Forestry Research and Education 
(An Autonomous body of the Ministry of Environment, Forest and Climate Change, Government of India) 

P.O. New Forest, Dehradun – 248 006 (Uttarakhand), INDIA 
 

No. 8/2018/ESIP/BCC/ICFRE/763 Dated: 05/12/2022 
 

 
DATE EXTENSION CORRIGENDUM TO NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING 

FOR 
 

Procurement of HDPE Azolla Growing Beds with accessories and mother Azolla seeds (culture) 
for scaling up of SLEM practice in the ESIP landscapes of Madhya Pradesh and Chhattisgarh 

 
BID REFERENCE:  IN-ICFRE-318613-GO-RFB 

 
Apropos Bid Reference No. IN-ICFRE-318613-GO-RFB (Tender ID- 2022_WBICF_717631_2) 
dated 24th November 2022, inviting request for bids for  Procurement of HDPE Azolla Growing 
Beds with accessories and mother Azolla seeds (culture) for scaling up of SLEM practice in the 
ESIP landscapes of Madhya Pradesh and Chhattisgarh is hereby extended as per the follows: 

1. Date and time of availability of bid document in the portal (https://eprocure.gov.in) 
24/11/2022 

2. Date of commencement of sale of bid document: 05/12/2022 at 03:30 PM 

3. Last date for sale of bid document: 13/12/2022 at 3:00 PM 

4. Last date and time for receipt of bids document : 14/12/2022 at 03:00PM 

5. Date and Time of Bid Opening: 15th December 2022, 03:30 PM 

6. All clauses of the bid and other terms and conditions remain unchanged  

7. Bidders who have already submitted the bid need not submit again 
 

For any other queries the bidders may ask to contact Project Manager, ESIP, ICFRE 
through email at: esippm@gmail.com 

 

Project Manager, 
ESIP ICFRE, Dehradun 


